1
NOVA LED DOWNLIGHT
1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  AboveAllLighting.com  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  604-284-2278 (PT)  866-222-8866 (ET)
©2026 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
▪ 4inch, 6inch, 8inch and 10inch trim size options.
▪ Various changable trim design.
▪ Available in round, square, round wall wash and square

1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  AboveAllLighting.com  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  604-284-2278 (PT)  866-222-8866 (ET)
©2026 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
TRIM ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: NOVA4-RWWT-WH
Round Wall Wash Trim
3. Shape2. Size1. Series
NOVA
4. Finish
4
4"
Cutout:  5.3"-6"
6
6"
Cutout:  6"-7.3"
WH
White Ring
Reflector is aluminum natural color anodizing treatment.
RWWT
Round
Wall Wash Trim
10°-20° tilt
*Not available for 60SP.
NOVA
Different trims need to be ordered separately and field installed.
EXAMPLE: NOVA4-ST-WH
Square Trim
3. Shape2. Size1. Series
NOVA
4. Finish
WH
White Ring
Reflector is aluminum natural color anodizing treatment.
ST
Square Trim
NOVA 4
4"
Cutout:  5.3"-6"
*Not available for 60SP.
6
6"
Cutout:  6"-7.3"
EXAMPLE: NOVA4-SWWT-WH
Square Wall Wash Trim
3. Shape2. Size1. Series
NOVA
4. Finish
WH
White Ring
Reflector is aluminum natural color anodizing treatment.
SWWT
Square
Wall Wash Trim
10°-20° tilt
*Not available for 60SP.
NOVA 4
4"
Cutout:  5.3"-6"
6
6"
Cutout:  6"-7.3"
8
NOVA LED DOWNLIGHT
1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  AboveAllLighting.com  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  604-284-2278 (PT)  866-222-8866 (ET)
©2026 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
NOTE:
1. The 8W EBU supports up to 60W total lighting load. The 25W EBU supports up to 150W total lighting load. The dimming